
Activity rate
2023-2024 RATES

valid until june 2024

Village Treks

House Reef Kayak

Candlelit Beach dinner

Dolphin Safaris

Misali Island Snorkeling Tours (Half Day)
Misali Island Snorkeling Tours (Full Day with Lunch at Misali)

Hair

Henna

Mangrove Kayak

Night Snorkeling

Flying Fox Village

Wakeboarding (30mins)
Added 15min for Wakeboarding

Tours on Pemba Island (minimum 2 guests)
City Tour (half day)
Spice & Nature Tour (full day)
Ngezi Forest Tour

+27 87 073 5184      

marine park fee's are not included in the activity rates

**activity rates are subject to change without prior notice**

reservations@fundulagoon.com www.fundulagoon.com

activity charge as amount (US$)
Per Person

Per Person

Per couple

Per Person

Per Person
Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person
Per Person

Per Person
Per Person
Per Person

COMPLIMENTARY



COMPLIMENTARY
 

$ 100.00



$ 50.00



$ 50.00
$ 65.00



$ 25.00



$ 15.00



$ 30.00



$ 65.00



$ 35.00



$ 75.00
$ 25.00






$ 95.00
$ 120.00
$ 150.00






Misali Island Marine Park - $ 10 per day 
(subject to change) 



diving rates

+27 87 073 5184      reservations@fundulagoon.com www.fundulagoon.com

Certified Diver - Misali Island

Single Tank Trip
Double Tank Trip
Night Dive
North / South Point Surcharge
Equipment Rental
Underwater Photography

Per Dive
Per Dive
Per Dive
Per Trip (Min. 4 Divers)
Per Day
Per Trip

$ 110.00
$ 95.00
$ 110.00
$ 25.00
$ 20.00
$ 10.00




charge as

*each trip minimum 2 pax

*30usd Surcharge for 1 pax

All Diver Courses are theory and practical

**diving rates are subject to change without prior notice**

PADI Diving Courses

Discovery Scuba Dive (Try Dive)
Scuba Diver / SD to OWD
Open Water Diver 
Advanced Open Water Dive

Specialty Diver
Nitrox (Dry Course)
Deep 40M
Underwater Photography
Night Diver
Peak Performance Bouyancy

amount (US$)

Per Session
Per Course
Per Course
Per Course

Per Course

$ 150.00
$ 400.00
$ 650.00
$ 550.00



$ 350.00




FISHING RATES

VUMBA
MAXIMUM 2 GUESTS

HALF DAY 
4 - 5 HOUR TRIP SOUTHERN ISLAND

FULL DAY
9 - 10 HOUR TRIP NORTHERN ISLAND TRIP

$ 350.00





$ 500.00

Per Trip

Per Trip

FISHING TRIPS CAN BE ARRANGED FOR THE EARLY MORNING STARTING 06:00 AM.

ALL FOOD, DRINKS & EQUIPMENT ARE PROVIDED.

FOR COMBAVA - 50% DEPOSIT ON CONFIRMATION, FULL PAYMENT PRIOR TO ARRIVAL.

2 RIVIERA SPORTFISHERS ARE ALSO IN THE FLEET FOR BIG GROUPS - CONTACT US FOR DETAILS.

**fishing rates are subject to change without prior notice**

Misali Island Marine Park - $ 10 per day 
(subject to change) 

Misali Island Marine Park - $ 10 per day 
(subject to change) 


