

## Fundu lagoon

ACTIVITY RATE
2023-2024 RATES
VALID UNTIL JUNE 2024

ACTIVITY	<b>CHARGE AS</b>	AMOUNT (US\$)
Village Treks	Per Person	COMPLIMENTARY
House Reef Kayak	Per Person	COMPLIMENTARY
Candlelit Beach dinner	Per couple	\$ 100.00
Dolphin Safaris	Per Person	\$ 50.00
Misali Island Snorkeling Tours (Half Day) Misali Island Snorkeling Tours (Full Day with Lunch at Misali)	Per Person Per Person	\$ 50.00 \$ 65.00
Hair	Per Person	\$ 25.00
Henna	Per Person	\$ 15.00
Mangrove Kayak	Per Person	\$ 30.00
Night Snorkeling	Per Person	\$ 65.00
Flying Fox Village	Per Person	\$ 35.00
Wakeboarding (30mins) Added 15min for Wakeboarding	Per Person Per Person	\$ 75.00 \$ 25.00
<u>Tours on Pemba Island (minimum 2 guests)</u> City Tour (half day) Spice & Nature Tour (full day) Ngezi Forest Tour	Per Person Per Person Per Person	\$ 95.00 \$ 120.00 \$ 150.00

Misali Island Marine Park - \$ 10 per day (subject to change)

MARINE PARK FEE'S ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE ACTIVITY RATES
\*\*ACTIVITY RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE\*\*





DIVING RATES	CHARGE AS	AMOUNT (US\$)
Certified Diver - Misali Island		
Single Tank Trip Double Tank Trip Night Dive North / South Point Surcharge Equipment Rental Underwater Photography	Per Dive Per Dive Per Dive Per Trip (Min. 4 Divers) Per Day Per Trip	\$ 110.00 \$ 95.00 \$ 110.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 10.00
PADI Diving Courses		
Discovery Scuba Dive (Try Dive) Scuba Diver / SD to OWD Open Water Diver Advanced Open Water Dive	Per Session Per Course Per Course Per Course	\$ 150.00 \$ 400.00 \$ 650.00 \$ 550.00
Specialty Diver Nitrox (Dry Course)	Per Course	\$ 350.00

\*EACH TRIP MINIMUM 2 PAX
\*30USD SURCHARGE FOR 1 PAX
ALL DIVER COURSES ARE THEORY AND PRACTICAL
\*\*DIVING RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE\*\*

FISHING TRIPS CAN BE ARRANGED FOR THE EARLY MORNING STARTING 06:00 AM.

\*\*FISHING RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE\*\*

FOR COMBAVA - 50% DEPOSIT ON CONFIRMATION, FULL PAYMENT PRIOR TO ARRIVAL. 2 RIVIERA SPORTFISHERS ARE ALSO IN THE FLEET FOR BIG GROUPS - CONTACT US FOR DETAILS.

ALL FOOD, DRINKS & EQUIPMENT ARE PROVIDED.

## **FISHING RATES**

Underwater Photography

Peak Performance Bouyancy

Misali Island Marine Park - \$ 10 per day

(subject to change)

VUMBA MAXIMUM 2 GUESTS

HALF DAY

Deep 40M

Night Diver

4 - 5 HOUR TRIP SOUTHERN ISLAND Per Trip \$ 350.00

FULL DAY

9 - 10 HOUR TRIP NORTHERN ISLAND TRIP Per Trip \$ 500.00

Misali Island Marine Park - \$ 10 per day (subject to change)